EAW

FEDERACION XVI CAMPEONATO ANDALUCIA OPEN MASTER INVIERNO
SE‘%‘}\LT%,AON TORRE DEL MAR, 26 - 27/1/2019
Prueba 22 Fem., 400m Estilos YOB 1925 - 1999
27/01/2019 - 9:59 Resultados
Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts
20+
1. CUENCA JIMENEZ, Elia Maria 96 C.D.Indea 6:40.71 19,00

50m: 42.23 42.23 150m: 2:24.73 51.28 250m:  4:12.81 57.75 350m: 5:55.69 44.88
100m: 1:33.45 51.22 200m: 3:15.06 50.33 300m: 5:10.81 58.00 400m: 6:40.71 45.02

25+
1. RECIO PANEQUE, Marta 90 C.D.N.Inacua Malaga 5:38.34 19,00
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:59.13 44.54 250m: 3:32.86 49.71 350m: 5:01.25 38.12
100m: 1:14.59  40.64  200m: 2:43.15  44.02  300m: 4:23.13  50.27  400m: 5:38.34  37.09

30+
1. CARRILLO ROSELLO, M2 Eugenia 88 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:19.56 19,00

50m: 39.78 39.78 150m: 2:17.61 50.94 250m: 3:58.22 51.16 350m: 5:35.12 45.21
100m: 1:26.67 46.89 200m: 3:07.06 49.45 300m: 4:49.91 51.69 400m: 6:19.56 44.44

2. MEJIAS CARPENA, Marta 85 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:34.65 16,00
50m: 41.64 41.64 150m: 2:21.85 51.26  250m: 4:05.53 53.68  350m: 5:47.76  47.99
100m: 1:30.59  48.95 200m: 3:11.85 50.00 300m: 4:59.77 54.24  400m: 6:34.65  46.89

3. RUIZ MORENQO, Irene 89 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:49.52 14,00
50m; 45.36 45.36 150m: 2:36.89 55.10 250m: 4:21.88 50.61 350m: 6:02.64 48.42
100m: 1:41.79  56.43 200m: 3:31.27 54.38 300m: 5:14.22 52.34 400m: 6:49.52  46.88

4. RODRIGUEZ PRADOS, Laura 87 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 7:22.40 13,00
50m:  48.89  48.89 150m: 2:47.15 1:01.66  250m: 4:46.02 56.40  350m: 6:34.97 50.24
100m: 1:45.49 56.60 200m: 3:49.62 1:02.47 300m: 5:44.73 58.71 400m: 7:22.40 47.43

35+
1. PASCUAL DUTRIEUX, Barbara 84  C.N.Lepe 8:10.15 19,00
50m:  56.86 56.86  150m: 3:05.52 1:04.57  250m: 5:15.82 1:06.62  350m: 7:17.25  53.50
100m: 2:00.95 1:04.09  200m: 4:09.20 1:03.68  300m: 6:23.75 1:07.93  400m: 8:10.15  52.90

40+
1. MORENO FERRER, Navidad 75  C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 7:01.05 19,00

50m: 46.56 46.56 150m: 2:35.59 55.30 250m: 4:25.32 55.78 350m: 6:12.31 51.86
100m: 1:40.29 53.73 200m: 3:29.54 53.95 300m: 5:20.45 55.13 400m: 7:01.05 48.74

2. GOMEZ GOMEZ, Miriam 75  C. Nautico Sevilla 7:08.43 16,00
50m: 47.19 47.19 150m: 2:37.71 54.42 250m: 4:35.25 1:04.34 350m: 6:24.37 44.25
100m: 1:43.29 56.10 200m: 3:30.91 53.20 300m: 5:40.12 1:04.87 400m: 7:08.43 44.06

3. CANOVAS RIOS, Sonia 75 C.D.Indea 7:37.60 14,00
50m:  50.80 50.80  150m: 2:51.78 1:02.60  250m: 4:52.00 1:00.65  350m: 6:46.94  53.68
100m: 1:49.18 5838  200m: 3:51.35 5957  300m: 5:53.26 1:01.26  400m: 7:37.60  50.66

4. GIMENEZ ALOS, Maria Teresa 77 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:44.62 13,00
50m; 52.78 52.78 150m: 2:53.44 57.42 250m: 4:53.76 1:03.26 350m: 6:54.93 58.38
100m: 1:56.02 1:03.24 200m: 3:50.50 57.06 300m: 5:56.55 1:02.79 400m: 7:44.62  49.69
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Prueba 22, Fem., 400m Estilos

45+
1. HELENA BRENKE, Sonja 71  C.N.Lepe 7:53.14 19,00
50m: 57.15 57.15 150m: 3:04.67 1:02.99 250m: 5:03.46 1:00.10 350m: 7:01.62 55.68
100m: 2:01.68 1:04.53 200m: 4:03.36 58.69 300m: 6:05.94 1.02.48 400m: 7:53.14 51.52
50+
1. GRESSET, Christine 68 C.N. Mijas 7:19.87 19,00
50m: 51.99 51.99 150m: 2:51.64 57.57 250m: 4:46.92 1:00.03 350m: 6:34.45 47.69
100m: 1:54.07 1:02.08 200m: 3:46.89 55.25 300m: 5:46.76 59.84 400m: 7:19.87 45.42
2. DELGADO TREJO, M2auxiliadora 65 C.D.Master Tartessos 7:23.64 16,00
50m:; 46.36 46.36 150m: 2:42.34 58.06 250m: 4:42.13 1:01.86 350m: 6:36.15 51.05
100m: 1:44.28 57.92 200m: 3:40.27 57.93 300m: 5:45.10 1:02.97 400m: 7:23.64 47.49
3. HERRERA CAMES, Victoria 68 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 8:28.26 14,00
50m: 56.38 56.38 150m: 3:09.51 1.04.37 250m: 5:22.22 1:08.09 350m: 7:33.33 1:02.97
100m: 2:05.14 1:08.76 200m: 4:14.13 1:04.62 300m: 6:30.36 1:08.14 400m: 8:28.26 54.93
4. MONTENEGRO VEGAS, Maria Carmen65 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 8:54.46 13,00
50m: 1:02.29 1:02.29 150m: 3:29.09 1:07.07 250m: 5:42.67 1.08.87 350m: 7:54.58 1:00.37
100m: 2:22.02 1:19.73 200m: 4:33.80 1:04.71 300m: 6:54.21 1:11.54 400m: 8:54.46 59.88
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